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Picture Description1)

Close-up shot of colorful, striped leaves in shades of green, pink, and purple.

Analysis1)

This captivating photograph showcases a close-up of variegated leaves, their surfaces adorned with
intricate patterns of stripes in a pastel color palette. The interplay of green, pink, and subtle shades
creates a harmonious composition that is both calming and visually stimulating. The leaves’ textured
surfaces and organic forms invite the viewer to contemplate the beauty and complexity of nature.
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012695 - Colored

Picture Data

Type / Size By Web Link

Exposure Digital Frank Titze
Developing — —
Enlarging — —
Scanning — —
Processing Digital Frank Titze

Exposure Processing Published

Dates 09/2022 03/2023 05/2025

Width Height Bits/Color

Original Size 4912 px 4912 px 16

Ratio ca. 1 1 —

Exposure 24x36 mm

Location —

Title (German) Gefärbt

Remarks

1)Text is AI generated - Reviewed / Corrected

Frank Titze / WIDE-ANGLE - Justinus-Kerner-Weg 2 - 89171 Illerkirchberg, Germany - sales @ wide-angle.de

©Frank Titze 1983-2025. All rights reserved. - Artwork Data Sheet - 25.06.25

https://frank-titze.art/e/d012695.html
https://frank-titze.art
https://wide-angle.gallery
mailto:sales @ wide-angle.de

	012695
	Colored
	Picture Description
	Analysis
	Picture Data
	Remarks




ID: 012695

rk Link Picture

art (EN) Artwo




012695





  
    012695
  
  
    Colored
  
  
    Gefärbt
  
  

    https://frank-titze.art/e/d012695.html
  
  
    https://frank-titze.art/d/d012695.html
  
  
    24x36
  
  
    D---D
  
  
    F---F
  
  
    09/2022
  
  
    03/2023
  
  
    05/2025
  
  
    4912
  
  
    4912
  
  
    16
  
  
    1
  
  
    1
  
  
    
  
  
    Frank Titze
  
  
    none
  
  
    ohne
  
  
    
  
  
    Y 2025-06 | Plants I | Square 1:1 XIV
  
  
    
      Y
    
    
      Close-up shot of colorful, striped leaves in shades of green, pink, and purple.
    
    
      Nahaufnahme von bunten, gestreiften Blättern in Grün-, Rosa- und Lilatönen.
    
    
      This captivating photograph showcases a close-up of variegated leaves, their surfaces adorned with intricate patterns of stripes in a pastel color palette. The interplay of green, pink, and subtle shades creates a harmonious composition that is both calming and visually stimulating. The leaves' textured surfaces and organic forms invite the viewer to contemplate the beauty and complexity of nature.
    
    
      Diese fesselnde Fotografie zeigt eine Nahaufnahme von panaschierten Blättern, deren Oberflächen mit komplizierten Streifenmustern in einer Pastellfarbenpalette geschmückt sind. Das Zusammenspiel von Grün, Rosa und subtilen Farbtönen schafft eine harmonische Komposition, die sowohl beruhigend als auch visuell anregend ist. Die strukturierten Oberflächen und organischen Formen der Blätter laden den Betrachter ein, über die Schönheit und Komplexität der Natur nachzudenken.
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